
The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

Before Review F P P P P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review F P P P P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

20255010217

20255010026

20255010229

20255010122557520152016

559220152016

553320152016

552720152016

MALBARISHA 
THANGKHIEW

IOBIANGMI SWER

DIPANKAR DEBBARMA

BISHNU BHANDARI

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P F P F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. P N.A. P

Before Review F P F P F F

After Review P N.A. P N.A. F F

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. F F

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P F F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. F P F

BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BIRBHUM VIVEKANANDA 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

20255010051

20255010281

20255010145

20255010117

20255010041

20255010215552320152016

559720152016

568620152016

568920152016

569520152016

559320152016

SAYANTAN DEY

PRAGATI GHOSH

KAZI FAZLE HAQUE

AYESHA SIDDIKA

ASHIS ANOWAR

WANSIEWDOR GIRI 
KHARBANI

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)
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The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. F F

Before Review P P F F P F

After Review N.A. N.A. P P N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P F F

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

20255010285

20255010287

20255010119

20255010133569920152016

566420152016

570420152016

570220152016

MINATI BISWAS

LALRINHLUI

YOUSUF RAJA

TURAY SAHA

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. F F

Before Review P P P P P P

After Review N.A. P N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P P P

After Review N.A. N.A. P N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P F F P F

After Review N.A. N.A. F F N.A. F

Before Review P H P H P P

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

BURDWAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

20255010426

20255010448

20255010152

20255010287

20255010450

20255010445

20255010142

20255010444603820152016

605320152016

604320152016

605820152016

570420152016

476420122013

605220152016

599920152016

NOEL SUBBA

NIKHIL NASKAR

ANTARA MAJUMDER

ANANDITA RAY

YOUSUF RAJA

SAMIRAN MRIDHA

ROBIUL ISLAM

RESHMIARA KHATUN

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)

2 of 7



The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

Before Review P P P H P P

After Review N.A. H N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P F P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. F N.A. P F

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P P P

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P
METROPOLITAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

D.N.DE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

KHARAGPUR HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

20255010378

20255010446

20255010032

20255010121561520152016

605520152016

604420152016

590420152016

LILY DEBBARMA

SUVAJIT HAZRA

SK SAKLIN MUSTAK

KAMALENDU MONDAL
After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P F F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. P P P

Before Review F P P P P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P F P P F F
After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P F

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

METROPOLITAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

METROPOLITAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

METROPOLITAN HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

20255010136

20255010058

20255010037

20255010020595420152016

587320152016

590020152016

586120152016

BISWAJIT SAHOO

TANUSHRI RAY

SRIJANI BHUKTA

MOUMITA MONDAL

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)
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The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

Before Review P P P P P P
After Review N.A. P P N.A. N.A. P
Before Review P H P P P P
After Review P H N.A. N.A. P P
Before Review P P P P F F
After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P
Before Review P F P P P F
After Review N.A. P N.A. N.A. N.A. P
Before Review F P P P P F
After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P
Before Review P P F P F F
After Review N.A. N.A. F N.A. P F

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
HOMOEOPATHY
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
HOMOEOPATHY
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
HOMOEOPATHY
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
HOMOEOPATHY

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

20255010385

20255010013

20255010154

20255010162

20255010202

20255010382591020152016

549520152016

543720152016

541120152016

548620152016

591620152016

SANZIDA ABEDIN

MUDALIGE DON 
KUSAL PRADEEP 

KOHALEE SAREN

BINOY KUMAR SHAW

ARCHIMEDES AMIN

SOUVIK POALI

After Review N.A. N.A. F N.A. P F
Before Review F F P P F F
After Review F F N.A. N.A. F F
Before Review P F F P F F
After Review N.A. F F N.A. F F
Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. F N.A. N.A. F

Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. P N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. P N.A. N.A. P

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
HOMOEOPATHY

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

HOMOEOPATHY
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
HOMOEOPATHY

20255010197

20255010001

20255010308

20255010309

20255010202

20255010095541820152016

549520152016

575720152016

575420152016

577720152016

548920152016

RICHA MANDAL

KUSAL PRADEEP 

HASINA PARVEEN

FARIDA WARSI

A R MOSARAF 
HOSSAIN

UTPAL BISWAS

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)
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The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. P N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. P N.A. N.A. P

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

20255010126

20255010115

20255010046575220152016

571220152016

577220152016

MUKUL GHARUI

JIT GHOSH

MUZAFFAR IMAM

Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. P N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P F F P F

After Review N.A. N.A. F P N.A. F

Before Review P P F P P F

After Review N.A. N.A. F N.A. N.A. F

Before Review P P F P F F
After Review N.A. N.A. F N.A. F F
Before Review P F P P P F

COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

NETAI CHARAN CHAKRABORTY 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 

20255010147

20255010103

20255010036

20255010135579020152016

576420152016

575020152016

571720152016

MOSTAFIJUR 
RAHAMAN

SWASTIKA MONDAL

SAYANTI GUPTA

PRANAY ROY

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)
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The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

After Review N.A. P N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. F F

Before Review F P P F P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. P N.A. P

PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
COLLEGE

20255010297573220152016

580020152016 20255010093
PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
COLLEGE

557120152016 20255010091
PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
COLLEGE

579920152016 20255010112
PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
COLLEGE

NILANJAN DEBSARMA

SHAISTA PARVEEN

READYSTAR SUN

RAFAT ARFIN

Before Review F P F P F F

After Review P N.A. F N.A. F F

Before Review F P P P P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

558020152016 20255010056
PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
COLLEGE

596920152016 20255010002
THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

565520152016 20255010259
PRATAP CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL & 
COLLEGE

ABHIJIT BISWAS

TANUSREE 
CHOWDHURY

SOURADIP GOLDER

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)
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The West Bengal University of Health Sciences
Review/Scrutiny of 4th BHMS (New Regulation) October, 2020 Examination

Memo No.: COE/UHS/471/2021
Date: 01/03/2021

Student Name Registration No Roll No College Name Position
Practice of 
medicine

Homoeopathic 
materia medica

Organon of 
medicine with 
homoeopathic 

philosophy

Repertory
Community 

medicine
Remark

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review F P P P P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P H H P P P

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review F P P P P F

596920152016 20255010002
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

565120132014 20255010139
THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

412720132014 20255010018
THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

593420152016 20255010395
THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

ABHIJIT BISWAS

PAULAMI SARKAR

NAIM AKTER PURKAIT

AYESHA MAMTAZ

Before Review F P P P P F

After Review P N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Before Review P P P P F F

After Review N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. P P

Before Review P F P P P F

After Review N.A. P N.A. N.A. N.A. P

Sd/-  
Controller of the Examinations

The W.B. University of Health Sciences

THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

597420152016 20255010408

595020152016 20255010078

594620152016 20255010075

THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

THE CALCUTTA HOMOEOPATHIC 
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

TANMOY ATHA

SWAGOTO BHADURI

SORIFUL ISLAM

*Candidates are requested to verify the results with the marksheet(to be published in due course) which will be the FINAL RESULT
P=Pass, F=Fail, N.A.=Not Applicable(Subjects which are not applied for review)
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